** INS. CASE OWNER	CL	CC 4/ASM 1900	1083,1	10039	KK: 44022
Surveyor	WARK	DOI: ASSIGN	1 Mg - 1	Pate / Time :	12/01/19
Pre-assign / CCU	FTE CLET	OINF		19 W	101A22
Insured Vehicle No	: 31100	770 - 17.	Claim No.	0	to the second
Name of Insured	16	JUS DIL	Policy No. :		
Insured Tel No.		HP:	Make / Model :		1/1/
M	(, 500.00	D.O.A: 16 01 19			
Excess Sec II :SS	- A	-	Place of Accident	-	
Is driver the owner		Nature of Accident		0	
If NO, Driver Nar Driver Tel		(VIL: YES / NO)	OI GIA REPORT Insured Liability		IA REPORT! YES / NO
SH2338	$\times$ $\longrightarrow$ _				•
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS WSP: Tel: Liabili RMKS	y: 🗐	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:
Date/Time	CAL MARK IN LA	SA 0511 18	3.4		
- 10	241 1338 V - Crely	M LEGINA WIT CON RIVER.		TAGE	DATE/PIC
10 1r	Mr. Carot - cult	1 1 10 19869   King		Non-Reporting ltr (1st Non-Reporting ltr (2nd	
www.		10.4.1.1		lon-Reporting ltr (Fin	
	M- 1 0/1-	1 -		lotification ltr (if non-	
20	Mouse spoken	avolonie.		Call OI:	MINOTE JOHN
	A STATE OF THE STA			Ocumentation Chec	k List: Handler Typist
Pleir	Red TP YOU SAN I	N CY: MINEL BOAT THO UP		Votification ltr (if non-	
		0 3011111111111111111111111111111111111		After call ltr to Of:	-
			/	authorisation To Act	4
				clease Voucher: Do	Spilm /
				inal Repair Bill	~
				lar Rental Invoice:	
				owing Invoice	
				TA / GIA ; fedical Bill:	
				TR:	
				// Andate/Reject Instr	netion:
				OD	
			F	ayment Breakdown	Form:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:	F	ost-Repair Photos.	
				Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by: 🛵	
		adays) Reduction; 4			mail Call Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 15-06-19	Confirm with Johnson		mail Call	
Final Liability:				f NO or B 28, Ass. I	48.
Repair Cost: willest	\$\$ 135.50		SEAR ELLOSO JA		
Loss of Rental (LOR):  Loss of Use (LOU):	SS - ( SS 240-10 (S 130 x	days)		(a)(ii)	- 2017
Loss of Income (LOI):	SS - (S x	days)			Silia
LOR only LOU only		OR + LOI Tick only one	1	(2)[	1710/1
GIA/LTA Search	SS -	Trick only one			
Medical:	SS -		1	) Claim status: Neri	nal/Reject/Private Settle
Disbursement:	S\$ -	(e.g. Tow/ Independen		) Report Format:	T
Legal Cost	SS -			) Survey fee:	÷350
Total:	SS Dates on	Global Sum SS:			
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: 15-04-19	Confirm with: Josephers	F	mail Call	
Payee 1:	S\$ 9,005.80 -	Name I: Ten ben from	PIE DO		
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 2:	7		
Fayee 3: (Strike of N.A.)	SS	Name 3:			

SOLGNARY.

Faran	Date 11/2/11	while SH 23384 a Roger 1 15
Enfounded Cont		Type M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lony / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD PWS / TP RES /	OD RESTEVATINATINA	Truck/Trailer or CA/
Te Impect Vehicle Ho	8H2338×	Colour yellow Bleck AC Insured / Std/NI/NA
at Workshop mis-	Tan Lim Motor	Colour yellow Rlock AC Insured / Std / NI / NA
44	1 Defutene 6	Sp Reading VID 476 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Inseed.		Eng/No.
Policy No		CINO NZE1617075849
Clims No.		Gen. Cond. Gold / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured	Excest:	Steering: Ipontal / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)		Brake. north / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Velic		Modi Nil SiRim STD AlRim or
		Tyre Size: F: 185/60715
(Policy Condition)		R
Hemail. The veh had co	ommenced its N/S 0/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the ti	me of inspection.	TOYOTYOKO or hifly
Bal. or Market Value:		Eront / Rear
IDAC Accident Rport	Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal." 6 mm R/Bal. O mm
GIA / PR Seen:	Consistent? ; Yes or No	L/Bal C mm L/Bal 6 mm
Est Repairs 2	days Res.: Yes or No	DOA , 6/1/19 DOV / 1/18
Lum Sum 20	% 3 Val. Yes or No	Survey held at
CA / REV / REP.	1 24 HRS 474 2881	Des. of Damages : Frt. / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA I NEV I NET	Vehicle IN/OUT	Rear NS
Date: F	Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
	17 Instruction	
Mis cont	Red 4/5 # 1650 W	the william.
(ex	No morbe & volue.	
	(DED: +1,489.15 41%)	
Detections, File Pass to 2	: Preli. Report	Days Of Repair,
	Final Papart	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Face

Date/Fire; File Pass to 2	: Preli. Report	Day	s Of Repair;		
0	: Final Report	Res	urvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:	
Conciliance, Filly Barbary 167				Transportation	1
		Add Fee:	Site Insp. 15	1 548 9	1
			Interview (\$	1.15(6)	
Report Format			Tecn force (\$	F. Olbert	
Lump Sum ( LB !: 15	)				
				Copa,	



AXA Insured's Veh No : SHC5910E Date of Accident: 16 January 2019

51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216 Tel : 68585151 ( 24 Hours ) Fax : 68580877

GST Regn. No.: M2-8922054-2

Mr Lim Mui Chin

Date: 16 January 2019

44 11/02/14

Estimate To Repair SH2338X - Toyota Corolla Axio 1.5X A

S/No	Quantity	Description		Amount
		LISTITEMS		
01	1 pc	rear bumper clips @ \$4.30 rear bumper side retainers @ \$96.10 MS 14	\$	1,209.00
02	8 ps	rear bumper clips @ \$4.30	S	34.40
03	2 ps	rear bumper side retainers @ \$96.10 MS Auf	S	192.20
04	1 pc	rear bumper lower splashied left 17	\$	89.60
05	1 pc	left rear lamp CMG	\$	572.00
06	2 ps	left rear lamp clip holder @ \$5.00 4 7	S	10.00
07	1 pc	left rear fender air vent	\$	145.80
		/ ***	S	2,253.00
		Less 25% 507	S	563.25
			\$	1,689.75
		LABOUR & MISC. CHARGES		TANK TOLVE
01		To check electrical lighting concerned.	S	50.00
02		Panel beating, knocking and straighten the necessary portion, remove and renewal of parts, adjust and realign the same.	s	800.00
03		Putty and spray painting of the affected portion.	\$	600.00
			S	1,450.00
		Total Not Albert 1650/2	s P-1	3,139.75
5.	e Repairer of o resurvey by to display dam Parts prices an	tine following:  protetter spray painting sped part(s) during resurvey subject to confirmation ey a on a "Without Prejudice" basis	-	954.75 720.00 7675.7
:	No illegal mod Supplementar is subject to fit	Item(s) must be resurveyed and approval from Insurance Company	Zep	_
	cknowledged	y Repaire		
1 1	Signature:			
1 1	Date:			

#### > Back to OneMotoring

### Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type:

Singapore NRIC

Owner ID:

2381E

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

SH2338X

Vehicle to be Exported:

No

Intended Deregistration Date:

16 Jan 2019

Vehicle Make:

TOYOTA

Vehicle Model:

COROLLA AXIO 1.5X CVT ABS D/AIRBAG 2WD

Primary Colour: Manufacturing Year: Black 2013

Engine No.:

1NZE524346

Chassis No.: Maximum Power Output: NZE1617075849

Open Market Value: Original Registration Date: 80.0 kW (107 bhp) \$14,227.00

First Registration Date:

09 Jan 2015 09 Jan 2015

Transfer Count:

0

Yes

Actual ARF Paid:

\$5,000.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:

08 Jan 2023

PARF Rebate Amount:

\$3,750.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date:

08 Jan 2023

COE Category:

A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)

COE Period(Years):

8

PQP Paid:

\$52,486.00

COE Rebate Amount:

\$26,101.00

Total Rebate Amount:

\$29,851.00

Message

Please note that the 8-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 16 Jan 2019



OK

17012019 @ 10320M William with nitin



### Service Request Details

Claim

S9M01AOZ

Reference

None @

Loss Date

January 16, 2019

Request Date

January 17, 2019

Due Date

January 24, 2019

Vendor Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss

Incident Only

Services

Pending verification - Direct Settlement



#### Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #

SH2338X

Make

TPVD TOYOTA

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) - Menu

Service Address

2.4.6

Primary Contact/Insured

TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD No.2 ANG MO KIO STREET 63, 569111, Singapore

Claim Handler

LOH Cynthia 6568804843 cynthia.loh@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Messages

Invoices

History

Documents

Assessment

Metrics

Notes

New Message

### Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From:	Wei Shong <wei.shong@tlmotor.com.sg></wei.shong@tlmotor.com.sg>
Sent:	Wednesday, 16 January, 2019 2:48 PM
To:	SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey
Cc:	SG AXA Insurance SM Claims Service Team; caymen@tlmotor.com.sg; 'TLM - Sam'; 'Johnson Chua'; candy.kong@transcab.com.sg
Subject:	Arrange survey - Accident Involving SH2338X (TLM) and SHC5910E (AXA - Transcab) on 16.01.2019
Attachments:	16012019145327.pdf
Categories:	Pragati
Without Prejudice	
Your ref:- SHC5910	E
Our ref: - SH2338X	
Dear Sir/Mdm,	
We refer to the above	matter.
We enclose the following	ing documents for your attention:-
<ul> <li>a. Copy of our clie</li> <li>b. Estimate cost of</li> </ul>	ent's SAS report; of repair
Please arrange for su	urvey as soon as possible.
repair survey of our sele repair survey of our clie vehicle discharge. If yo to repair the vehicle wit	a 2.3 of Pre-Action Protocol for NIMA Cases, please let us have a <b>list of 10 motor</b> ection and let us know within <u>2 working days</u> whether you would like to conduct a present's vehicle and agree to finalise the cost of repair with us within 7 working days upon ou disagree or we do not hear from you within the stipulated timeline, we shall proceed thout further reference to you and you are deemed to have agreed to the appointment veyors listed by our client.
In the event that you re you must compensate conducted.	equest for post repair inspection pursuant to paragraph 4.1 under the NIMA Protocol, our client for the loss of use of his/her vehicle for the day that the inspection is
In addition, please con this case.	firm in writing whether you are agreeable to direct settle with us at 100% liability for
We await for your favor	urable reply.
Thank you.	
Regards,	



### Lam Wei Shong William

wei.shong@tlmotor.com.sg

+65 6858 5151 +65 6858 0877

#### Tan Lim Motor Pte I

51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216 http://www.tlmotor.com.sg

Confidentiality Notice: This email (including any attachments) is intended for the recipient(s) named above and may contain information that is confidential to Tan L. Pte Ltd. Any use of the information (including,but not limited to, total or partial reproduction, distribution or dissemination in any form) by persons other than the intended recipient(s) is prohibited. If you are not an intended recipient of this email, please notify the sender immediately and delete it. While Tan Lim Motor has put in place as programs, we do not accept responsibility for any damage caused by viruses passed on unwittingly.



### RE: MANDATE IA (S9M01AOZ / SH 2338X)

Type

**Q**uestion

#### Message

Liability: Insured rear ended third party vehicle. (Refer to third party video). Repair Cost: \$1,765.50 (w/GST) Loss of Use: \$ 240.00 (2days x \$120) Total: \$2,005.50 Immediate Advice with mandate and relevant document uploaded for your easy referance. Please kindly let us have your approval / instruction is any. Thank you - Asher Sng (08/05/2019)

Reply

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) ~

Menu

### Re:RE: MANDATE IA (S9M01AOZ / SH 2338X)

Type

Question

Message APPROVED

Reply

We refer to the above matter.

It appears that your principal insured is the proximate cause of the accident.

We herewith enclose the relevant supporting documents to substantiate our client's property damage claim as our client has authorized us to quantify, to act and to reach settlement on their behalf.

The quantification of our client's claim is as follows:-

Cost of repair

\$1,765.50 (agreed)

Loss of use

\$ 400.00 (\$200.00 x 2 days)

Total

\$2,165.50

Please note that the driver's injury and other consequential losses are excluded in this claim.

Please acknowledge receipt of this Letter of Demand within fourteen (14) days.

Thank you.

Regards,



Caymen caymen@timotor.com.sg O. +65 6858 5151 F. +65 6858 0877 Tan Lim Motor Pte Lt 1 Defu Lane 6

Singapore 539365 http://www.tlmotor.com.sg

Confidentiality Notice: This email (including any attachments) is intended for the recipient(s) named above and may contain information that is confidential to Tan Lim Pte Ltd. Any use of the information (including but not limited to, total or partial reproduction, distribution or dissemination in any form) by persons other than the intender recipient(s) is prohibited. If you are not an intended recipient of this email, please notify the sender immediately and delete it. While Tan Lim Motor has put in place anti-programs, we do not accept responsibility for any damage caused by viruses passed on unwittingly.

## ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHC 5910E & SH 2338X ALONG/AT AIRPORT BOULEVARD TOWARDS T3 ON 16/01/2019

### Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sat 4/27/2019 10:06 PM

To:claims@transcab.com.sg <claims@transcab.com.sg>;

Ccdiskyao@ava-ins.com <diskyao@ava-ins.com>; alicelim@ava-ins.com <alicelim@ava-ins.com>; IreneNg@ava-ins.com <!reneNg@ava-ins.com>;

#### 27 APRIL 2019

Transcab Taxi Singapore

Dear Sir,

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM19001083/Uea3 YOUR REF : P1680520 (SHC 5910E)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHC 5910E & SH 2338X ALONG/AT AIRPORT BOULEVARD TOWARDS T3 ON 16/01/2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy. We also wish to advise that there is an excess of \$\$5000.00 attached with Third Party Claims.

As Insurers, AXA shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to AXA and acknowledged by AXA.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to cst@axa.com.sg if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim.

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent. If you receive any correspondence or legal document such as a Writ of Summons in connection with this accident, please forward it to us immediately. You may email it to <a href="mailto:cst@axa.com.sg">cst@axa.com.sg</a> or deliver it by hand to our Customer Care Centre.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), we shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact our Claims Service Team at 1800-880 4888 at our operating hours 9:00am to 5:30pm or <a href="mailto:cst@axa.com.sg">cst@axa.com.sg</a>. Please quote our claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Best Regards,

Asher Sng | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants

phone: 6841-6051 | email: ashersng@lkkauto.com |

fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-

25 | S(408933)

This is a computer generated letter and no signature is required.

cc Motor Claims Department AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

### AUTHORIZATION TO ACT (AXA Third Party Claim)

I, - Lin Mu. Chin ("the third party claiman	t")
of Block 462 Tampines Street 44 #03-38 Singspore 5204	51,
owner of <u>SH 2338X</u> (vehicle no.) hereby authoriz	
("the workshop") to act for me with respect to my claim	for
repair costs and/or rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for	my
vehicle no. $94238X$ that was damaged pursuant to accident which occurred on $16/01/2019$ (date) along	the
PIE towards Chansi Airport (locati	lon)
involving vehicle no/s SHC 5910 E	
("the accident").	
I further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is furt authorized to receive payment further to settlement of my clawith payment cheque/s being made in favour of the workshop.	her
I further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may re on my behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the o vehicle/s is concerned.	of
Dated this 16 day of January (month) 20 19	ear)
	TAN LIN
Signed by "the third party claimant" Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)	110



#### AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vehide No:		SHC 5	910E		(Insd veh)	
		SH 233	BX		(TP veh)	Model: TOYOTA COROLLA AXIO 1.5X
Date of Accident,	Time:	16/01/2	2019/	00:55		
Repair Estimate			:5	3,359.53	7	
Final Repair Cost			: 5	1,765.50		
Loss of Use			:5	240.00		g days at \$120.00 per day
Rental (if any)			15	300		days at \$ per day
LTA / GIA Search	Fee					
Others:			:\$			
			: 5			
Final Settlement	Sum		:5	2,005.50		
Payee Name : TA	NUM MOTOR P	TELTO		7		
Is Third Party Wo			17	X] YES [	1 NO	(Kindly indicate below)
A) F	or Non GIA	Registered	Work	shop:	Agreed	Liability(%)
B) F	or GIA Regis	tered War	kshop	;	BOLA A	pplicable: Yes <del>/ Ne</del> BOLA Scenario No: 27
В	OLA Liability	100	[%		Assesse	d Liability (*):(%)
	Assessed Lic	shilling to be	- filled	only for chain or	ultisinns and fi	or cases where BOLA does not apply.

#### NOTE:

Remarks:

- PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT'S RIGHTS IF SO REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.
- THIS SETTLEMENT IS ON A WITHOUT PREJUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF 2. LIABILITY ON AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER.
- AXA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW.

Only applicable to rental claim - All document are to be submitted with this settlement confirmation. In the event, rental agreement / invoices are not received within 7 days of this signed confirmation, we will automatically revert to loss of use claim per the NIMA rates.

We/I confirmed that this is a full and final settlement that we and or our client have/had/has against you (AXA and their policyholder/authorised driver/torneasor) for any and all losses (past/present/future) arising from this accident.

autho

to act for and on their behalf in this accident NOTO

Signature of workshop representative / Workshop stamp

KK

Name of Representative: Johnson Chua Date:

Signature of AXA's surveyor/representative: Name of AXA's surveyor /Representative: Date

op stamp if applicable) Signature of Witness / Works

TEL 6858 5151

Name of Witness: ONG Ai Cher Date: 1X/06/YOLA

> The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only. All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document."

### TAX-INVOICE NUMBER: TP0219/010

(Please quote our reference number TP013012019 for payment)



Lim Mui Chin

Date: 19/02/2019

Vehicle No:

SH 2338X

Model:

TOYOTA COROLLA AXIO

To lump sum repair as recommended by surveyor.

\$1,650.00

Amount

 Sub Total
 \$1,650.00

 Add 7% GST
 \$115.50

 Total
 \$1,765.50

Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd

No. 1 Defu Lane 6 Singapore 539365

No. 51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216
Tel: 6858 5151 (24 hours) Fax: 6858 0877
email@tlmotor.com.sg www.tlmotor.com.sg

Co. Reg. No.: 199503965M GST Reg. No.: M2-8922054-2

# THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SHC 5910E (I	nsd veh)	Model:	TOYOT	A COROLLA AXIO
1	SH 2338X (	TP veh)		(A)	
Date of Accident:	16/01/2019				
Global Sum Settler	nent : [ ] Yes	1	X ] No		
Repair Estimate		: \$	-3,359.53		
Final Repair Cost		: \$	1,765.50		
Loss of Use		: \$	240.00	2day	ys at \$120.00 per day
Rental (if any)		:\$		day	ys
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$			
Others:		: \$	0.00		
	_	: \$			
Final Settlement St	ım	\$	2,005.50		
Is Third Party Wor below)	rkshop GIA Registered	(] (1	YES [	] NO	(Kindly indicate
A) For Non GIA F	Registered Workshop:		Agreed Liability _	(9	6)
B) For GIA Regis	tered Workshop:		BOLA Applicable	Yes/No	BOLA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability	100(%)		Assessed Liability	y (*):	(%)
* Assessed Lia	ability to be filled only for	chain co	llisions and for ca	ses where E	BOLA does not apply.
Remarks					
Payment Instruction	on: Payee's Breakdow	n			
1) TAN LIM MOT	OR PTE LTD		: \$		2,005.50
	1				
	EE KHANG MIN	.0	01/07/2019		
LKK Auto C	onsultants Pte Ltd		Date		

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)



### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Internation	onale Des Experts En Automo	bile
АХА	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM190010	083/Uea3q2
AXA	HENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPO N:CYNTHIA LOH		Date: 01-07-2019 Code: ASM	
1.		Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLAIN	
	Insured Veh.	SHC 5910E	Veh. Inspected	SH 2338X
	Policy No.	VPX/P1680520	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	S9M01AOZ	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	17/01/2019
2.		Vehicle Parti	culars & Condition	
	Make & Model	TOYOTA COROLLA AXIO (A)	c.c	1496
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2015
	Chassis No.	NZE1617075849	Colour	YELLOW/BLACK
	Odometer	510476	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	GOOD		
3.		Condit	ions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	185/60 R15	HIFLY	6 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	185/60 R15	HIFLY	6 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	185/60 R15	HIFLY	6 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	185/60 R15	HIFLY	6 mm
4.			on of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU DAMAGES SEE D	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE RE	EAR N/S PORTION.	
5.			I Information	
	Accident Date	16/01/2019	Inspection Date	11/02/2019
	Survey held at	1 DEFU LANE 6		
	Repairer	TAN LIM MOTOR PTE LTD		
5a.		R	lemarks	
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, V		
5b.		Estimate	Days of Repair	
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	2 Working Days	



#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

#### ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SH 2338X

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	DEEP CUT	1,209.00	1,209.00
8	REAR BUMPER CLIPS @\$4.30 (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	34.40	34.40
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$96.10 (CONSISTENT)	N/S BENT	192.20	96.10
1	REAR BUMPER LOWER SPLASHIELD LEFT (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	89.60	-
1	LEFT REAR LAMP (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	572.00	572.00
2	LEFT REAR LAMP CLIP HOLDER @\$5.00 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	10.00	-
1	LEFT REAR FENDER AIR VENT (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	145.80	
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT		-563.25	-
	LESS 50% DISCOUNT			-955.75
			1,689.75	955.75
	LABOUR			
	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL LIGHTING CONCERNED.		50.00	20.00
	PANEL BEATING ,KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTENING THE NECESSARY PORTION, REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF PARTS ,ADJUST AND REALIGN THE SAME.		800.00	300.00
	PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING OF THE AFFECTED PORTION.		600.00	400.00
			1,450.00	720.00
	GRAND TOTAL		3,139.75	1,675.75
	RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)			1,650.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19001083/Uea3q2

CHUA KANG SENG

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

https://www.martplains.axa.com.so/plaint-portal/html/html/html/ndex-vendrica-evendrica

Service Request Details

CLAIMS

MESSAGES

SERVICE REQUESTS

\*

Herterstrike	Claim	SHNOTAGS	Actions	Vehicle Information	tion
16 January 2019 15 January 2019 17 January 2019 17 January 2019 18 Autro Consultants PTE 170 (TP) Third Pury Vehicle Damage Pending verification - Direct Settlement	agu	CC4/ASM190010H3/Ues3u2		Incident Vehicle Registration #	S42338X
16 Jan 2019 9-21:00 AAA  17 January 2019 LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) Third Purty Vehicle Damage Pending werfination - Direct Settlement	Loss Cate	16 January 2019	And become	Make	TPVD TOYOTA
17 January 2019 LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS FTE LTD (TP) Third Purty Vehicle Clamage Pending werfitzation - Direct Settlement	Report Date	16 Jan 2019 9-21:00 AM		Model	AXIO-1.5 (A)
LINK AUTO CONSULTANTS FTE  LTD (TP)  Third Purty Vehicle Damage  Pending werftration - Direct Settlement	Request Date	17 January 2019		Service Address	
UTD (TP)  UTD (TP)  Third Party Vehicle Damage  Pending verification - Direct Settlement	Due Date			ŧ	
Third Party Vehicle Clamage Pending verification - Direct Settlement	Vendor:Name	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)		Primary Contact	/Insured
Pending verification - Direct Settlement	Type of Lost	Third Party Vehicle Clanuge		TRANS-CAB SERV No.2 ANG MO KIK	AKES PTE LTD D STREET 63, 569111, Singapore
Claim Handter LOH Cynthia 65688048943 Cynthia.lohi@ara.com.ag	Services	Pending verification - Direct Settlement			
LOH Cynthia 6568804893 Cynthia.lohi@ara.com.ag				Claim Handler	
				LOH Cynthia 6568804843 cynthia.loh@axx.c	By-war

Additional Instructions

Susting  Surveyori Assessor  LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE  Superins  LTD (TP)
AUTHOR  LIKK AUTG CONSULTANTS PTE  LITD (TP)

NAME	TYPE	SUBTIVE	ALTHOR	DATE
WAYMENT BREAKDOWN, LICK aid!	Ferres / Clain Decuments	Others	LNK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD [TH]	5 July 2019
LAttingention (1) put	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE.	5 July 2019
Lidio Agustinent La III per	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LIKK AUTD CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	5 July 2019
E PAYMENT BREAKDOWN, EXPRESS SETTLEMENT FORM put	Forms / Claim Documents	Satisfaction / Dischurge Voucher	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD [TP]	5 July 2019
ALTHORISATION TO ACT FORM pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	PCA / Authority Letter	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD [TP]	5 July 2019
WORKSHOP INVOICE, putf	Preside	Sepaine	UKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD [TP]	5 July 2019
LETTER TO OUpdi	Letters and Correspondence	Policy Holders / Immed	LIKK AUTD CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD [TP]	5 July 2019
innesitate Advice with Marchae pail	Forms / Claim Documents	Assessment	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP)	8 May 2019
Hitotheanupti	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	8 May 2019
Instructizate Advice with Mandate pull	Forms / Claim Documents	Assessment	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD [TP]	27 April 2019
LICK SURVEY PHOTO pair	Sieports & Statement	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP)	27 April 2019
TP [STIMATE - MARKED put]	Reports & Statement	Estimate / Quistation	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD [TP]	16 February 2019
TP VIDEO mp4	Evidence	Videos	LKK AUTO COMSULTANTS PTE LTD [TP]	12 February 2019
SERVICE ENABLING	Letters and Correspondence	Warishop	RATAN BHDSALE Pragati	17 January 2019

DATE UPLOADED 16 January 2019

BATAN BHOSALE Pragati

Workshop

Letters and Correspondence

BRI EMAIL RECIEVED FROM WORKSHIDPING

HANN

AUTHOR

SUBTYPE

-

16 January 2019

RATAN BHDSALE Prapats

GlA Report

Reports & Statement

SH233BK TP GIA HOF

16 January 2019

RATAN BHOSALE Pragati

GIA Report

Reports & Statement

SHC5910E INSD GIA PDF

PeaniraBanisethlimhar=94829&tsheiminae
- 51
irananiasi
200
htm#
20
rmmin
951
Vr. S.O.
Manuf
day
III.
H
n t
D'un
hair
snir
muu
SAKE.
aims
dr.
ema
//wn
httns
Z